
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/049068-2025 

Tender

 Contract for an In-depth Historical Industrial Study at
Clyne Wood Arsenic and Copper Works

City & County of Swansea

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-049068
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0588c2 
Published 15 August 2025, 11:30am

Scope 

Reference

CCS.25.120

Description

Contract for an In-depth Historical Industrial Study at Clyne Wood Arsenic and Copper
Works

Contract Period: 18th September 2025 to 27th February 2026 

Please refer to the specification within the RFQ for further details.

Total value (estimated)

£40,000 excluding VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/049068-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/049068-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

£48,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

18 September 2025 to 27 February 2026

5 months, 10 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71000000 - Architectural, construction, engineering and inspection services

Contract locations

UKL18 - Swansea

Participation 

Conditions of participation

Please refer to RFQ



Page 3 to 5

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

3 September 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

8 September 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

E-tenderWales

https://etenderwales.bravosolution.co.uk/web/login.shtml

Please register and log in to E-tenderWales and then access

 ITT number 119432

Contract for an In-depth Historical Industrial Study at Clyne Wood Arsenic and Copper
Works. 

For the eTendering helpdesk please contact 0800 0698634

Tenders may be submitted electronically

https://etenderwales.bravosolution.co.uk/web/login.shtml


Page 4 to 5

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Quality Overall Quality Quality 70.00%
Price Overall Price Price 30.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

City & County of Swansea

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYYD-8699-BJGD

Civic Centre

Swansea

SA1 3SN

United Kingdom

Contact name: James Beynon



Page 5 to 5

Email: procurement@swansea.gov.uk

Website: http://www.swansea.gov.uk/dobusiness

Region: UKL18 - Swansea

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@swansea.gov.uk
http://www.swansea.gov.uk/dobusiness
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Conditions of participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	City & County of Swansea


		2026-02-24T02:25:24+0000
	TCPDF




